Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

REDTHORNES ROSIE BO-K

TIPPENNYS FORTY WINKS

TIPPENNYS HUCKLEBERRY

TIPPENNYS MYSTIC MISS

Equine Registry

DoB

05-Nov-1996

12-Dec-1990

29-Nov-1989

08-Oct-1992

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg

0887
0053
0056

0266

Sire

POPLAR PARK PRINCE CHARMING
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC

SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC
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TIPPENNYS FLEETFOOT (1981)

Damsire

https:/lequineregistry.net



